Bus

Bus 182 B 182 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

Deiops Monday 06:41

Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:41

Wednesday 06:41

Thursday 06:41

Friday 06:41

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

5C

ZUblisnase

Wilkethaich Dicken !
1172 m AR 39

AR

Huoiht

Bachli

Hemberg @ DpenStreetMap contributors

B g0 —_B1s2 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-182-2554783579-3456937010
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-182-2554783579-3456937010
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-182-2554783579-3456937010

Direction
Turbach, Post — Gstaad, Bahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Turbach, Post

Turbach, Eigenmatte

Turbach, Fangli

Scheidbach, Mirni

Scheidbach, Bissen

Gstaad, Wasserngratbahn

Gstaad, Bissenegg

Gstaad, Bissen Litzi

Gstaad, Bissen Schulhaus

Gstaad, Staldenmatte

Gstaad, Bissenbriicke

Gstaad, Krambriicke

Gstaad, Ober-Gstaad

Gstaad, Sportzentrum

Gstaad, Unter-Gstaad

Gstaad, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Turbach, Post — Gstaad, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Turbach, Post
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-182-2554783579-3456937010

Direction
Schonengrund, Dorf — St. Peterzell, Dorf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Schoénengrund, Dorf

Schoénengrund, Postgarage

St. Peterzell, Stafel

St. Peterzell, Schénenbihl

St. Peterzell, RUti

St. Peterzell, Bachlistrasse

St. Peterzell, Dorf

Route schedule
Schoénengrund, Dorf — St. Peterzell, Dorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Schénengrund, Dorf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min

06:53

06:53

06:53

06:53

06:53


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-182-2554783579-3456937010

Direction Route schedule

Gstaad, Bahnhof — Turbach, Post Gstaad, Bahnhof — Turbach, Post
16 stops Monday 12:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Gstaad, Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Gstaad, Unter-Gstaad

Thursday 12:07
Gstaad, Sportzentrum

Friday 12:07
Gstaad, Ober-Gstaad
Gstaad, Krambriicke Saturday 12:07
Gstaad, Bissenbriicke Sunday 12:07
Gstaad, Staldenmatte )

Route info
Gstaad, Bissen Schulhaus Direction: Gstaad, Bahnhof

Stops: 16

Gstaad, Bissen Litzi
Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min
Gstaad, Bissenegg
Gstaad, Wasserngratbahn
Scheidbach, Bissen
Scheidbach, Mirni
Turbach, Fangli

Turbach, Eigenmatte

Turbach, Post

182 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gstaad

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-182-2554783579-3456937010

